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Ano-Periodo Ingresso: 2021-1

LETRAS / PORTUGUES/DTED - EAD

Matricula
2021009001
2021001667
2021009119
2021009164
2021014048
2021014010
2021009155
2021008953
2021009048
2021009075
2021009191
2021008944
2021014905
2021015199
2021009128
2021014807
2021009173
2021009066
2021013111
2021008971
2021009100
2021009084
2021014020
2021009146
2021014039
2021009020
2021008935
2021008990
2021009057
2021015009
2021013505
2021009010
2021015081
2021009137
2021008980
2021009093
2021009182
2021008962
2021009039

Discente

ADRIANA SOUSA DAMASCENO CARVALHO
AGDA SOUSA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
ALINE SOUSA GUEDES CARDOSO
AMANDA SABRINA COSTA SOUSA

ANA ANGELICA LEDA DE ARRUDA
ANDREIA BARROS FRANCO NUNES
ARIANA GUAJAJARA DOS SANTOS LIMA
ARTEMISA DOS SANTOS REIS CARVALHO
CEZALTINO COELHO DOS SANTOS
CLAUNETE DE SOUZA SILVA

DANIELA MARIA SOUZA PEREIRA

DIANA PEREIRA SANTOS

ENOS RAMOS SILVA

FERNANDO SANTOS CARDOSO
FRANCISCA FERREIRA PEREIRA
GILVANEIDE RAMOS SILVA

GLORIA MARIA SILVA CHAVES

HORACIO JOSE RIBEIRO CONCEICAO
JAQUELINE DE SOUSA ARRUDA
JOSEANE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

JOSE DA GRAGCA BARROS DOS ANJOS
KARINA ARAUJO LOPES

KEILANE DE SOUSA SILVA

KRISCIA TAISE DOS SANTOS SOUSA CAMARA
LAIANA DOS SANTOS SOARES

LAURA PETRICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCIA LOPES DE AMORIM GONGALVES
MARCOS DANILO DA SILVA MOREIRA
MARIA DO SOCORRO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

MARIZA LOIOLA RAMOS

MAURICIO BEQUIMAN DUTRA

MEILANE LIMA DE FARIAS RIBEIRO
SAMARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA SANTANA
SHISLAINE RODRIGUES LUCENA
SILVANA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

TACIANA DE ALMEIDA SILVA

VALDECIR FELIX DA SILVA JUNIOR
VENESSA CASTRO DE ARAUJO

CPF
043.729.673-30
046.983.053-06
105.218.486-36
623.340.463-02
993.069.303-30
063.436.303-41
611.402.933-03
041.049.493-37
499.497.563-91
035.243.813-40
027.246.483-07
001.954.883-42
059.255.443-07
015.891.843-60
041.964.023-13
639.269.033-68
070.045.713-51
020.284.733-04
018.158.953-22
041.037.751-14
943.946.793-20
065.955.443-77
612.556.803-26
041.166.513-89
069.047.923-96
071.903.293-82
048.689.613-73
027.759.353-03
522.387.923-68
082.267.625-70
604.731.953-05
057.067.023-30
633.436.223-20
601.455.963-97
942.896.113-20
024.351.663-03
032.278.463-81
035.753.293-70
082.465.903-16

Total de Discentes Encontrados: 39

Data de Nascimento

12/11/1988
21/03/1998
09/08/1989
28/07/2002
02/10/1984
08/09/1994
06/10/1996
28/04/1988
27/10/1973
23/05/1988
27/07/1984
24/02/1980
09/01/1994
20/06/1987
19/07/1988
09/10/1986
18/02/1997
15/10/1985
05/01/1987
11/05/1991
29/03/1982
19/10/1995
08/08/1997
27/01/1994
08/07/1996
03/07/1999
12/08/1991
08/10/1987
28/11/1974
29/07/1998
01/11/1993
11/11/1995
27/04/1981
26/12/1989
27/12/1982
10/10/1985
13/04/1987
10/04/1988
17/10/1997
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ANA EMILIA Assinado de forma digital por

FIGUEIREDO DE ANA EMILIA FIGUEIREDO DE
OLIVEIRA:27010988315
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